Aurial Padel by Marta Marrero

Fecha/lugar

13/04/2412:00
Pista 2

13/04/2412:00
Pista 5

13/04/2412:30
Pista 2

13/04/2412:30
Pista 5

13/04/2413:00
Pista 5

13/04/2413:00
Pista 3

13/04/2413:30
Pista 3

13/04/2413:30
Pista 5

13/04/2414:00
Pista 3

13/04/2414:00
Pista 5

AURIAL

PADEL

Ir Prueba del circuito Aurial

Calendario: 4° Masculina / Grupo A

Local

Toni Mateo
Victor Mateo

David Fusté Vera
Oscar Jaimez

Juan Luis Garcia Moya
Carlos David Latorre Franco

Edgar Jimenez
Antoni Lopez

David Fusté Vera
Oscar Jaimez

Juan Luis Garcia Moya
Carlos David Latorre Franco

Dani Giron
Pol Giron

Toni Mateo
Victor Mateo

Edgar Jimenez
Antoni Lopez

Dani Giron
Pol Giron

1/1

Resultado

7-5

7-5

6-6

39

8-3

5-8

5-5

6-5

7-6

7-4

Visitante

Dani Giron
Pol Giron

Edgar Jimenez
Antoni Lopez

David Fusté Vera
Oscar Jaimez

Toni Mateo
Victor Mateo

Toni Mateo
Victor Mateo

Dani Giron
Pol Giron

Edgar Jimenez
Antoni Lopez

Juan Luis Garcia Moya
Carlos David Latorre Franco

Juan Luis Garcia Moya
Carlos David Latorre Franco

David Fusté Vera
Oscar Jaimez
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